Bocaina Park Trail 2025 - 62 Edi¢do- Araxa/MG

Pos Num Atleta

18130 VITORIARITA

18011 BRUNA NOGUEIRA
18089 MARIA TERESA RIBEIRO
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18066 KELY CHAVES

05/05/2025 - 22:25:48

18233 MARCELLA STEFANIA DOS SANTOS

PERCURSO 18 KM
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Cronometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

LTDA

FEM

Faixa
F1929
F3039
F1929
F3039
F3039

F.E

C.

Equipe
BV RUN
AX TEAM

Tempo
02:41:31
02:48:58
02:52:34
02:56:40
03:01:14

www.sportbro.com.br



